—
M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K ER S
S 200 80A – 100A
System pro M compact® miniature circuit breakers
The miniature circuit breakers of
the System pro M compact®  series
S 200 provide state-of-the-art
safety and comfort. They stand out

Miniature Circuit Breaker S 200 80A – 100A
Ordering data
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In
A
EAN Type Order code Packing
unit
PCS
Weight
1 PC
kg
B characteristic
1 80 4016779916516 S201-B80 2CDS251001R0805 10 0.128
100 4016779916530 S201-B100 2CDS251001R0825 10 0.128
2 80 4016779916677 S202-B80 2CDS252001R0805 5 0.256
100 4016779916691 S202-B100 2CDS252001R0825 5 0.256
3 80 4016779916271 S203-B80 2CDS253001R0805 1 0.384
100 4016779916295 S203-B100 2CDS253001R0825 1 0.384
4 80 4016779916431 S204-B80 2CDS254001R0805 1 0.512
100 4016779916455 S204-B100 2CDS254001R0825 1 0.512
1+NA 80 4016779916592 S201-B80NA 2CDS251103R0805 5 0.256
100 4016779916615 S201-B100NA 2CDS251103R0825 5 0.256
3+NA 80 4016779916356 S203-B80NA 2CDS253103R0805 1 0.512
100 4016779916370 S203-B100NA 2CDS253103R0825 1 0.512
C characteristic
1 80 4016779916509 S201-C80 2CDS251001R0804 10 0.128
100 4016779916523 S201-C100 2CDS251001R0824 10 0.128
2 80 4016779916660 S202-C80 2CDS252001R0804 5 0.256
100 4016779916684 S202-C100 2CDS252001R0824 5 0.256
3 80 4016779916264 S203-C80 2CDS253001R0804 1 0.384
100 4016779916288 S203-C100 2CDS253001R0824 1 0.384
4 80 4016779916424 S204-C80 2CDS254001R0804 1 0.512
100 4016779916448 S204-C100 2CDS254001R0824 1 0.512
1+NA 80 4016779916585 S201-C80NA 2CDS251103R0804 5 0.256
100 4016779916608 S201-C100NA 2CDS251103R0824 5 0.256
3+NA 80 4016779916349 S203-C80NA 2CDS253103R0804 1 0.512
100 4016779916363 S203-C100NA 2CDS253103R0824 1 0.512
S 201 80-100A
S 202 80-100A
S 203 80-100A
S 204 80-100A